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To Provide Innovative And Hassle Free Solution To Our Customers By Giving
Highest Quality With Reliable Services Thus Conserving Nature For A Better
Tomorrow.

Our Core Purpose

Happy Team :
Fostering Collaboration, Creativity And A Positive Work Environment Thus
Driving Success Together.

Taking Challenges :
Passionately Dedicated To Being The Best And Inspired By Growth Is What Pushes
Us To Achieve Greater Success. 

To Be A Global Leader In The Faucet And Plumbing Industry. Recognized For
Our Quality, Innovation, And Customer-centric Approach.

Focus & Discipline :
Ensuring We Stay Aligned With Our Goals And Keep Delivering Exceptional
Results.

Our Core Values

Quality First :
Exceeding Expectations By Paying Close Attention To The Details.

VMAC, the ultimate name in bathroom fittings has set to 

revolut ionize the bathing exper ience with i ts 

immaculately designed faucets. Elegant designs, classy 

looks, hi-tech technology, durability and performance 

make VMAC products a class apart, Discover the real 

essence of water as it flows with elan in your bathrooms.

Innovation & Upgradation :
To Adapt, Evolve And Lead In Delivering Cutting Edge Solution.

Our Vision



Manufacturing Process Faucet Technology

Chrome Finish – Resistant
to Stains & Hard Water

Premium
Brass Permix

Experience enhanced water flow with
our advanced aerator, delivering clean
and crystal-clear water. Featuring a
German-engineered design, this
food-grade plastic aerator ensures a
splash-free, foamy flow and operates
e�iciently in temperatures ranging
from +5°C to +65°C."

Core Shooter
Technology – Ensuring
Uniform Wall Thickness
for Seamless Flow

Engineered with a Made-in-India
cartridge for lifelong smooth and
leak-free performance. Durable
cartridge tested for 500,000
cycles of smooth operation.

Our faucets combine innovation, elegance, and durability—backed
by a 7-year warranty."
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PO - 101

Pillar Cock

PO - 104 (A)

Two Way Bib Cock Single
Handle With Wall Flange

PO - 106

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

PO - 101 (A)

Pillar Cock High Neck

PO - 105

Angle Cock With
Wall Flange

PO - 102

Bib Cock With
Wall Flange

PO - 105 (C)

Two Way Angle Cock
Single Handle With Wall Flange

PO - 106 (B)

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With “C” Pipe

M.R.P. : 2235/-

M.R.P. : 1240/- M.R.P. : 2585/-

M.R.P. : 3630/-

M.R.P. : 1695/-

M.R.P. : 1760/-

M.R.P. : 2330/-

M.R.P. : 4355/-

M.R.P. : 2060/-

PO - 107

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 2660/- M.R.P. : 6455/-
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M.R.P. : 2920/-

PO - 107 (B)

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With “C” Pipe

PO - 108

Center Hole Basin Mixer
With Swinging Spout

PO - 109

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With “L” Bend

Philo Collection (20 MM)

Available In
Black Gold Rose Gold



Philo Collection (20 MM)

PO - 109 (A)

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With Crutch

PO - 111

Wall Mixer 3 in 1

PO - 112

Sink Mixer With
Swinging Spout

PO - 113

Concealed Stop Cock
With Wall Flange (15 MM)

M.R.P. : 6445/-

PO - 113 (A)

Concealed Stop Cock
With Wall Flange (20 MM)

M.R.P. : 1560/-

PO - 114

Single Lever Basin
Mixer

M.R.P. : 3830/-

PO - 115

Single Lever High Neck
Basin Mixer

M.R.P. : 6125/-

PO - 116

Single Concealed Stop
Cock With Basin Spout
(Full Set)

M.R.P. : 3860/- M.R.P. : 2900/-

PO - 1035

Exposed Part Kit Of
Concealed Single Lever
Basin Mixer 

M.R.P. : 2490/-

ALD - 1040 (B)

Concealed Body For
Single Lever Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 3225/-

ALD - 1046 (B)

Concealed Body For Single
Lever High Flow Diverter
(46 MM)

M.R.P. : 3965/-M.R.P. : 7220/- M.R.P. : 5235/- M.R.P. : 1580/-

PO - 1040 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of
Concealed Single Lever
Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 1655/-

PO - 1046 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of
Concealed Single Lever
High Flow Diverter (46 MM)

M.R.P. : 1655/-

PO - 1041

Wall Spout With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 985/-

PO - 1042

Button Spout With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1360/-

PO - 117

Single Lever Wall Mixer
With Provision For Hand
Shower

M.R.P. : 5340/-

FLPO - 0810

Flush Cock With
Wall Flange (25 MM)

M.R.P. : 2200/-

ALD - 1035 (B)

Concealed Body For
Single Lever Basin Mixer

1110



XO - 101

Pillar Cock

XO - 104 (A)

Two Way Bib Cock Single
Handle With Wall Flange

XO - 106

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

XO - 101 (A)

Pillar Cock High Neck

XO - 105

Angle Cock With
Wall Flange

XO - 102

Bib Cock With
Wall Flange

XO - 105 (C)

Two Way Angle Cock
Single Handle With Wall Flange

XO - 107 (B)

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With “C” Pipe

M.R.P. : 2180/-

M.R.P. : 1205/-

M.R.P. : 2890/-

M.R.P. : 3535/-

M.R.P. : 1680/-

M.R.P. : 1890/-

M.R.P. : 2300/-

M.R.P. : 4285/-

M.R.P. : 1975/-

XO - 107

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 2630/- M.R.P. : 6320/-

M.R.P. : 2555/-

XO - 106 (B)

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With “C” Pipe

XO - 108

Center Hole Basin Mixer
With Swinging Spout

XO - 109

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With “L” Bend

Xero Collection (20 MM)
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Xero Collection (20 MM)

XO - 109 (A)

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With Crutch

XO - 111

Wall Mixer 3 in 1

XO - 112

Sink Mixer With
Swinging Spout

XO - 113

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (15 MM)

M.R.P. : 6305/-

XO - 113 (A)

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (20 MM)

M.R.P. : 1525/-

XO - 114

Single Lever Basin
Mixer

M.R.P. : 4110/-

XO - 115

Single Lever High Neck
Basin Mixer

M.R.P. : 6430/-

M.R.P. : 3825/- M.R.P. : 2900/-

XO - 1035

Exposed Part Kit Of
Concealed Single Lever
Basin Mixer 

M.R.P. : 2475/-

ALD - 1040 (B)

Concealed Body For
Single Lever Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 3225/-

ALD - 1046 (B)

Concealed Body For Single
Lever High Flow Diverter
(46 MM)

M.R.P. : 3965/-M.R.P. : 7080/- M.R.P. : 5170/- M.R.P. : 1545/-

XO - 1040 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of
Concealed Single Lever
Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 1620/-

XO - 1046 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of
Concealed Single Lever
High Flow Diverter (46 MM)

M.R.P. : 1620/-

XO - 1041

Wall Spout With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 875/-

XO - 1042

Button Spout With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1660/-

FLXO - 0810

Flush Cock With Wall
Flange (25 MM)

M.R.P. : 2170/-

XO - 116

Single Concealed Stop
Cock With Basin Spout
(Full Set)

ALD - 1035 (B)

Concealed Body For
Single Lever Basin Mixer

1514



OD - 101

Pillar Cock

OD - 104 (A)

Two Way Bib Cock Single
Handle With Wall Flange

OD - 106

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

OD - 101 (A)

Pillar Cock High Neck

OD - 105

Angle Cock With
Wall Flange

OD - 102

Bib Cock With
Wall Flange

OD - 105 (C)

Two Way Angle Cock
Single Handle With Wall Flange

OD - 107 (B)

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With “C” Pipe

M.R.P. : 2190/-

M.R.P. : 1235/-

M.R.P. : 2920/-

M.R.P. : 3590/-

M.R.P. : 1715/-

M.R.P. : 1860/-

M.R.P. : 2400/-

M.R.P. : 4350/-

M.R.P. : 2070/-

OD - 107

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 2660/- M.R.P. : 6385/-

M.R.P. : 2585/-

OD - 106 (B)

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With “C” Pipe

OD - 108

Center Hole Basin
Mixer With Swinging Spout

OD - 109

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With “L” Bend

Orchid Collection (20 MM)
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Orchid Collection (20 MM)

OD - 109 (A)

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With Crutch

OD - 111

Wall Mixer 3 in 1

OD - 112

Sink Mixer With
Swinging Spout

OD - 113

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (15 MM)

M.R.P. : 6370/-

OD - 113 (A)

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (20 MM)

M.R.P. : 1555/-

OD - 114

Single Lever Basin
Mixer

M.R.P. : 3170/-

OD - 115

Single Lever High Neck
Basin Mixer

M.R.P. : 5000/-

OD - 116

Single Concealed Stop
Cock With Basin Spout
(Full Set)

M.R.P. : 3855/- M.R.P. : 2900/-

OD - 1035

Exposed Part Kit Of
Concealed Single Lever
Basin Mixer 

M.R.P. : 2165/-

ALD - 1040 (B)

Concealed Body For
Single Lever Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 3225/-

ALD - 1046 (B)

Concealed Body For Single
Lever High Flow Diverter
(46 MM)

M.R.P. : 3965/-M.R.P. : 7145/- M.R.P. : 5230/- M.R.P. : 1580/-

OD - 1040 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of
Concealed Single Lever 
Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 1635/-

OD - 1046 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of Concealed
Single Lever High Flow
Diverter (46 MM)

M.R.P. : 1635/-

OD - 1041

Wall Spout With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1035/-

OD - 1042

Button Spout With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1535/-

OD - 117

Single Lever Wall Mixer
With Provision For Hand
Shower

M.R.P. : 5310/-

FLOD - 0810

Flush Cock With Wall
Flange (25 MM)

M.R.P. : 2200/-

ALD - 1035 (B)

Concealed Body For
Single Lever Basin Mixer

1918



PL - 101

Pillar Cock

PL - 106

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

PL - 101 (A)

Pillar Cock High Neck

PL - 105

Angle Cock With
Wall Flange

PL - 102

Bib Cock With
Wall Flange

PL - 105 (C)

Two Way Angle Cock
Single Handle With Wall Flange

PL - 107 (B)

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With “C” Pipe

M.R.P. : 1785/-

M.R.P. : 1130/-

M.R.P. : 2815/-

M.R.P. : 2980/-

M.R.P. : 1620/-

M.R.P. : 1490/-

PL - 103

Long Body Bib Cock
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1670/-

M.R.P. : 2170/-

M.R.P. : 4135/-

PL - 104 (A)

Two Way Bib Cock Single
Handle With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1805/-

PL - 107

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 2495/-M.R.P. : 2480/-

PL - 106 (B)

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With “C” Pipe

PL - 108

Center Hole Basin
Mixer With Swinging Spout

Palm Collection (20 MM)

21



Palm Collection (20 MM)

PL - 111

Wall Mixer 3 in 1

PL - 112

Sink Mixer With
Swinging Spout

PL - 109 (A)

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With Crutch

M.R.P. : 6060/-

PL - 113 (A)

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (20 MM)

M.R.P. : 1420/-

PL - 114

Single Lever Basin
Mixer

M.R.P. : 2925/-

PL - 115

Single Lever High Neck
Basin Mixer

M.R.P. : 5130/-

PL - 116

Single Concealed Stop
Cock With Basin Spout
(Full Set)

M.R.P. : 3750/- M.R.P. : 2900/-

ALD - 1040 (B)

Concealed Body For
Single Lever Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 3225/-

ALD - 1046 (B)

Concealed Body For Single
Lever High Flow Diverter
(46 MM)

M.R.P. : 3965/-M.R.P. : 6820/- M.R.P. : 4900/-

PL - 113

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (15 MM)

M.R.P. : 1440/-

PL - 1040 (A)

Exposed Part Kit
Of Concealed Single
Lever Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 1450/-

PL - 1046 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of
Concealed Single Lever High
Flow Diverter (46 MM)

M.R.P. : 1450/-

PL - 1041

Wall Spout With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1035/-

PL - 1042

Button Spout With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1535/-

FLPL - 0810

Flush Cock With Wall
Flange (25 MM)

M.R.P. : 2045/-

M.R.P. : 6025/-

PL - 109

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With “L” Bend

ALD - 1035 (B)

Concealed Body For
Single Lever Basin Mixer

PL - 1035

Exposed Part Kit Of
Concealed Single Lever
Basin Mixer 

M.R.P. : 2085/-

2322



SH - 101

Pillar Cock

SH - 105

Angle Cock With
Wall Flange

SH - 101 (A)

Pillar Cock High Neck

SH - 103

Bib Cock Long Body  
With Wall Flange

SH - 102

Bib Cock With
Wall Flange

SH - 104 (A)

Two Way Bib Cock Single
Handle With Wall Flange

SH - 106 (B)

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With “C” Pipe

M.R.P. : 1770/-

M.R.P. : 1450/-

M.R.P. : 2325/-

M.R.P. : 3125/-

M.R.P. : 1740/-

M.R.P. : 1250/-

SH - 102 (A)

Washing Machine Bib Cock
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1315/-

M.R.P. : 1065/-

M.R.P. : 2190/-

SH - 102 (B)

Nozzle Bib Cock With Wall
Flange

M.R.P. : 1295/-

SH - 106

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 1900/-

SH - 106 (D)

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Black Pipe

Shine Collection (15 MM)

M.R.P. : 1995/-

SH - 107

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With Swinging Spout

25

Available In
Black Gold Rose Gold



Shine Collection (15 MM)

SH - 107 (C)

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With Black Pipe

SH - 107 (B)

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With “C” Pipe

M.R.P. : 2370/-

SH - 111

Wall Mixer 3 in 1

M.R.P. : 6375/-

SH - 112

Sink Mixer With
Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 4170/-

FLSH - 0810

Flush Cock With
Wall Flange (25 MM)

M.R.P. : 2130/-

SH - 116

Single Concealed Stop
Cock With Basin Spout
(Full Set)

M.R.P. : 3835/-

M.R.P. : 2235/-

ALD - 1035 (B) 

Concealed Body For
Single Lever Basin Mixer

M.R.P. : 2900/-

SH - 1035

Exposed Part Kit Of
Concealed Single Lever
Basin Mixer 

M.R.P. : 2455/-

SH - 1046 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of
Concealed Single Lever
High Flow Diverter (46 MM)

M.R.P. : 1640/-

SH - 109 (A)

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With Crutch

M.R.P. : 5570/-

SH - 109

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With “L” Bend

M.R.P. : 5550/-

SH - 1040 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of
Concealed Single Lever
Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 1640/-

SH - 1041

Wall Spout With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1030/-

SH - 1042

Button Spout With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 2170/-

SH - 117

Single Lever Wall Mixer
With Provision For Hand
Shower

M.R.P. : 5340/-

ALD - 1040 (B)

Concealed Body For
Single Lever Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 3225/-

ALD - 1046 (B)

Concealed Body For Single
Lever High Flow Diverter
(46 MM)

M.R.P. : 3965/-

SH - 114

Single Lever Basin
Mixer

M.R.P. : 3635/-

SH - 113

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (15 MM)

M.R.P. : 1250/-

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (20 MM)

SH - 113 (A)

M.R.P. : 1320/-

2726



CL - 101

Pillar Cock

M.R.P. : 1530/-

CL - 101 (A)

Pillar Cock High Neck

M.R.P. : 2785/-

CL - 101 (B)

Pillar Cock High Neck 9"

M.R.P. : 2470/-

CL - 102

Bib Cock With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1190/-

CL - 102 (A)

Washing Machine
Bib Cock With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1255/-

CL - 105

Angle Cock With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 925/-

M.R.P. : 2085/-

CL - 106 (D)

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Black Pipe

CL - 103

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

CL - 104 (A)

Two Way Bib Cock Single
Handle With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1355/- M.R.P. : 1630/-

CL - 102 (B)

Nozzle Bib Cock
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1230/-

Classic Collection (15 MM)

CL - 106 (B)

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With “C” Pipe

M.R.P. : 2225/-

CL - 106

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 1800/-M.R.P. : 1845/-

CL - 105 (A)

Two Way Angle Cock
With Wall Flange

CL - 107

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With Swinging Spout

CL - 106 (C)

Side Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Black Pipe

M.R.P. : 2265/- M.R.P. : 2030/-M.R.P. : 2095/-

CL - 106 (A)

Side Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

2928

Available In
Black Gold Rose Gold



Classic Collection (15 MM)

CL - 110

Wall Mixer Non
Telephonic

M.R.P. : 3960/-

CL - 111

Wall Mixer 3 In 1

M.R.P. : 5855/-

CL - 113

Concealed Stop Cock
With Wall Flange (15 MM)

M.R.P. : 1195/-

CL - 113 (A)

Concealed Stop Cock
With Wall Flange (20 MM)

M.R.P. : 1265/-

CL - 116

Single Concealed Stop
Cock With Basin Spout
(Full Set)

M.R.P. : 3775/-

ALD - 1035 (B)

Concealed Body For
Single Lever Basin Mixer

M.R.P. : 2900/-

ALD - 1040 (B)

Concealed Body For
Single Lever Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 3225/-

CL - 1035

Exposed Part Kit Of
Concealed Single Lever
Basin Mixer 

M.R.P. : 2285/-

CL - 1041

Wall Spout With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 980/-

CL - 1042

Button Spout With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1405/-

CL - 117

Single Lever Wall Mixer
With Provision For
Hand Shower

M.R.P. : 5200/-

CL - 1040 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of
Concealed Single Lever
Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 1780/-

CL - 1046 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of
Concealed Single Lever
High Flow Diverter (46 MM)

M.R.P. : 1780/-

ALD - 1046 (B)

Concealed Body For
Single Lever High Flow
Diverter (46 MM)

M.R.P. : 3965/-M.R.P. : 3905/-

CL - 112

Sink Mixer With
Swinging Spout

CL - 108

Center Hole Basin Mixer
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 3530/-

CL - 109 (A)

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With Crutch

M.R.P. : 5175/-

CL - 107 (C)

Swan Neck Deck Mounted 
With Black Pipe

M.R.P. : 2200/-

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With “L” Bend

CL - 109

M.R.P. : 5165/-

CL - 114

Single Lever Basin
Mixer

M.R.P. : 3015/-

FLCL - 0810

Flush Cock With
Wall Flange (25 MM)

M.R.P. : 2075/-

M.R.P. : 4925/-

CL - 115

Single Lever High Neck 
Basin Mixer
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CL - 107 (B)

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With “C” Pipe

M.R.P. : 2405/-



TH - 101

Pillar Cock

M.R.P. : 1240/-

TH - 101 (A)

Pillar Cock High Neck

M.R.P. : 2780/-

TH - 101 (B)

Pillar Cock High Neck 9"

M.R.P. : 2460/-

TH - 102

Bib Cock With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1125/-

TH - 102 (A)

Washing Machine
Bib Cock With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1185/-

TH - 103

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1205/-

TH - 104

Two Way Bib Cock Double
Handle With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1665/-

TH - 104 (A)

Two Way Bib Cock Single
Handle With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1360/-

TH - 105

Angle Cock With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 880/-

TH - 102 (B)

Nozzle Bib Cock
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1165/-

TH - 106 (B)

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With “C” Pipe

M.R.P. : 2180/-

TH - 106

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 1760/-M.R.P. : 1755/-

TH - 105 (A)

Two Way Angle Cock
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 2040/-

TH - 106 (D)

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Black Pipe

TH - 106 (C)

Side Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Black Pipe

M.R.P. : 2220/-M.R.P. : 2050/-

TH - 106 (A)

Side Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

3332

Thames Collection (15 MM)



Thames Collection (15 MM)

TH - 110

Wall Mixer Non
Telephonic

M.R.P. : 3840/-

TH - 111

Wall Mixer 3 In 1

M.R.P. : 5690/-

TH - 113

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (15 MM)

M.R.P. : 1150/-

TH - 113 (A)

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (20 MM)

M.R.P. : 1220/-

TH - 114

Single Lever Basin
Mixer

M.R.P. : 3170/-

FLTH - 0810

Flush Cock With
Wall Flange (25 MM)

M.R.P. : 2030/-

TH - 115

Single Lever High Neck
Basin Mixer

M.R.P. : 5000/-

TH - 116

Single Concealed Stop
Cock With Basin Spout
(Full Set)

M.R.P. : 3855/-

ALD - 1035 (B)

Concealed Body For
Single Lever Basin Mixer

M.R.P. : 2900/-

ALD - 1040 (B)

Concealed Body For
Single Lever Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 3225/-

TH - 1035

Exposed Part Kit Of
Concealed Single Lever
Basin Mixer 

M.R.P. : 2165/-

TH - 1040 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of Concealed
Single Lever Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 1635/-

TH - 1046 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of Concealed
Single Lever High Flow
Diverter (46 MM)

M.R.P. : 1635/-

TH - 1041

Wall Spout With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1035/-

TH - 1042

Button Spout With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1535/-

ALD - 1046 (B)

Concealed Body For
Single Lever High Flow
Diverter (46 MM)

M.R.P. : 3965/-

M.R.P. : 3775/-

TH - 112

Sink Mixer With
Swinging Spout

TH - 108

Center Hole Basin Mixer
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 3375/-

TH - 109 (A)

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With Crutch

M.R.P. : 5020/-

TH - 107 (C)

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With Black Pipe 

M.R.P. : 2155/-

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With “L” Bend

TH - 109

M.R.P. : 5020/-

TH - 107 (B)

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With “C” Pipe

M.R.P. : 2360/-

3534

TH - 107

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 1985/-



CU - 101

Pillar Cock

M.R.P. : 1175/-

CU - 101 (A)

Pillar Cock High Neck

M.R.P. : 2710/-

CU - 101 (B)

Pillar Cock High Neck 9"

M.R.P. : 2390/-

CU - 102

Bib Cock With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1055/-

CU - 102 (A)

Washing Machine
Bib Cock With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1120/-

CU - 103

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1140/-

CU - 104

Two Way Bib Cock Double
Handle With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1530/-

CU - 104 (A)

Two Way Bib Cock Single
Handle With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1250/-

CU - 105

Angle Cock With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 815/-

CU - 102 (B)

Nozzle Bib Cock
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1100/-

CU - 106 (B)

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With “C” Pipe

M.R.P. : 2110/-

CU - 106

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 1690/-M.R.P. : 1610/-

CU - 105 (A)

Two Way Angle Cock
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1970/-

CU - 106 (D)

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Black Pipe

CU - 106 (C)

Side Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Black Pipe

M.R.P. : 2150/-M.R.P. : 1980/-

CU - 106 (A)

Side Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

3736

Cuara Collection (15 MM)



Cuara Collection (15 MM)

CU - 110

Wall Mixer Non
Telephonic

M.R.P. : 3695/-

CU - 111

Wall Mixer 3 In 1

M.R.P. : 5550/-

CU - 113

Concealed Stop Cock
With Wall Flange (15 MM)

M.R.P. : 1085/-

CU - 113 (A)

Concealed Stop Cock
With Wall Flange (20 MM)

M.R.P. : 1155/-

CU - 114

Single Lever Basin
Mixer

M.R.P. : 2925/-

FLCU - 0810

Flush Cock With Wall
Flange (25 MM)

M.R.P. : 1965/-

M.R.P. : 5130/-

CU - 115

Single Lever High
Neck Basin Mixer

CU - 116

Single Concealed Stop
Cock With Basin Spout
(Full Set)

M.R.P. : 3750/-

ALD - 1035 (B)

Concealed Body For
Single Lever Basin Mixer

M.R.P. : 2900/-

ALD - 1040 (B)

Concealed Body For
Single Lever Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 3225/-

CU - 1035

Exposed Part Kit Of
Concealed Single Lever
Basin Mixer 

M.R.P. : 2085/-

CU - 1040 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of
Concealed Single Lever
Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 1450/-

CU - 1046 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of Concealed
Single Lever High Flow
Diverter (46 MM)

M.R.P. : 1450/-

CU - 1041

Wall Spout With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1035/-

CU - 1042

Button Spout With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1535/-

ALD - 1046 (B)

Concealed Body For
Single Lever High Flow
Diverter (46 MM)

M.R.P. : 3965/-

M.R.P. : 3635/-

CU - 112

Sink Mixer With
Swinging Spout

CU - 108

Center Hole Basin Mixer
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 3225/-

CU - 109 (A)

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With Crutch

M.R.P. : 4885/-

CU - 107 (C)

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With Black Pipe

M.R.P. : 2085/-

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With “L” Bend

CU - 109

M.R.P. : 4885/-

CU - 107 (B)

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With “C” Pipe

M.R.P. : 2290/-

3938

CU - 107

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 1915/-



Nexa Collection (15 MM)

NX - 102

Bib Cock With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1100/-

NX - 102 (A)

Washing Machine
Bib Cock With 
Wall Flange M.R.P. : 1160/- M.R.P. : 1140/-

NX - 102 (B)

Nozzle Bib Cock
With Wall Flange

NX - 101

Pillar Cock

M.R.P. : 1250/-

NX - 104

Two Way Bib Cock
Double Handle With
Wall Flange M.R.P. : 1755/-

NX - 105

Angle Cock With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 920/- M.R.P. : 1840/-

NX - 105 (A)

Two Way Angle Cock
With Wall Flange

NX - 103

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1230/-

NX - 106 (B)

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With “C” Pipe

NX - 107

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With Swinging Spout

NX - 109

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With “L” Bend

NX - 112

Sink Mixer With
Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 2025/-

M.R.P. : 2220/-

M.R.P. : 5105/-

M.R.P. : 3860/-

NX - 106 (D)

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Black Pipe

NX - 107 (B)

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With “C” Pipe

NX - 109 (A)

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With Crutch

NX - 113

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (15 MM)

M.R.P. : 2400/-

M.R.P. : 2080/-

M.R.P. : 5105/-

M.R.P. : 1205/-

M.R.P. : 2200/-

M.R.P. : 2090/-

M.R.P. : 3930/-

M.R.P. : 1275/-

NX - 106 (A)

Side Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

NX - 107 (C)

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With Black Pipe

NX - 110

Wall Mixer Non
Telephonic

NX - 113 (A)

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (20 MM)

NX - 106

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

NX - 106 (C)

Side Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Black Pipe

NX - 108

Center Hole Basin Mixer
With Swinging Spout

NX - 111

Wall Mixer 3 In 1

FLNX - 0810

Flush Cock With
Wall Flange (25 MM)

M.R.P. : 2260/-

M.R.P. : 1800/-

M.R.P. : 3460/-

M.R.P. : 5775/-

M.R.P. : 2085/-

4140

Nexa Collection (15 MM)



Mini Classic Collection (15 MM)

MC - 103

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 905/-

MC - 104 (A)

Two Way Bib Cock Single Handle
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1175/-

M.R.P. : 555/-

MC - 105

Angle Cock With
Wall Flange

MC - 102 (B)

Nozzle Bib Cock
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 865/-

MC - 106

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 1180/-

MC - 106 (A)

Side Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 1400/-

M.R.P. : 1310/-

MC - 107

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With Swinging Spout

MC - 105 (A)

Two Way Angle Cock
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1300/-

MC - 112

Sink Mixer With
Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 2815/-

ALD - 1040 (B)

Concealed Body For Single
Lever Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 3225/-

MC - 1041

Wall Spout With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 980/-

MC - 113 

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (15 MM)

M.R.P. : 925/-

ALD - 1046 (B)

Concealed Body For Single Lever
High Flow Diverter (46 MM)

M.R.P. : 3965/-

MC - 1042

Button Spout With 
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1405/-

M.R.P. : 1035/-

MC - 113 (A)

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (20 MM)

M.R.P. : 1780/-

MC - 1040 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of Concealed Single
Lever Diverter (40 MM)

MC - 111

Wall Mixer 3 In 1

M.R.P. : 4810/-

FLMC - 0810

Flush Cock With
Wall Flange (25 MM)

M.R.P. : 1375/-

MC - 1046 (A)

M.R.P. : 1780/-

MC - 101 (A)

Pillar Cock High Neck

M.R.P. : 2580/-

MC - 101 (B)

Pillar Cock High Neck 9"

M.R.P. : 2355/-

MC - 102

Bib Cock With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 820/-

M.R.P. : 885/-

MC - 102 (A)

Washing Machine
Bib Cock With Wall Flange

MC - 101

Pillar Cock

M.R.P. : 1105/-

MC - 109

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With “L” Bend

M.R.P. : 4145/-

MC - 109 (A)

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With Crutch

M.R.P. : 4220/-

MC - 110

Wall Mixer Non
Telephonic

M.R.P. : 3265/-

MC - 108

Center Hole Basin Mixer
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 2465/-

4342

Mini Classic Collection (15 MM)

Exposed Part Kit Of Concealed Single
Lever High Flow Diverter (46 MM)



Mini Shine Collection (15 MM)

MS - 103

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 940/-

MS - 104 (A)

Two Way Bib Cock Single Handle
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1210/-

M.R.P. : 555/-

MS - 105

Angle Cock With
Wall Flange

MS - 102 (B)

Nozzle Bib Cock
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 895/-

MS - 106

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 1180/-

M.R.P. : 1310/-

MS - 107

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With Swinging Spout

MS - 105 (A)

Two Way Angle Cock
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1300/-

MS - 112

Sink Mixer With
Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 2815/-

MS - 1040 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of Concealed Single
Lever Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 1640/-

MS - 113 

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (15 MM)

M.R.P. : 925/-

MS - 1046 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of Concealed Single
Lever High Flow Diverter (46 MM)

M.R.P. : 1640/-

M.R.P. : 1035/-

MS - 113 (A)

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (20 MM)

M.R.P. : 3225/-

ALD - 1040 (B)

Concealed Body For Single
Lever Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 1030/-

MS - 1041

Wall Spout With
Wall Flange

MS - 111

Wall Mixer 3 In 1

M.R.P. : 4970/-

FLMS - 0810

Flush Cock With
Wall Flange (25 MM)

M.R.P. : 1375/-

ALD - 1046 (B)

Concealed Body For Single Lever
High Flow Diverter (46 MM)

M.R.P. : 3965/-

MS - 1042

Button Spout With 
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 2170/-

MS - 101 (A)

Pillar Cock High Neck

M.R.P. : 2470/-

MS - 101 (B)

Pillar Cock High Neck 9"

M.R.P. : 2240/-

MS - 102

Bib Cock With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 850/-

M.R.P. : 920/-

MS - 102 (A)

Washing Machine
Bib Cock With Wall Flange

MS - 101

Pillar Cock

M.R.P. : 1090/-

MS - 109

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With “L” Bend

M.R.P. : 4175/-

MS - 109 (A)

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With Crutch

M.R.P. : 4250/-

MS - 110

Wall Mixer Non
Telephonic

M.R.P. : 3300/-

MS - 108

Center Hole Basin Mixer
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 2465/-

MS - 106 (A)

Side Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 1400/-

4544

Mini Shine Collection (15 MM)



Excel Collection (15 MM)

EX - 106

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 1185/-

EX - 106 (A)

Side Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 1380/- M.R.P. : 1310/-

EX - 107

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With Swinging Spout

EX - 112

Sink Mixer With
Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 2825/-

EX - 113 

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (15 MM)

M.R.P. : 930/- M.R.P. : 1040/-

EX - 113 (A)

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (20 MM)

FLEX - 0810

Flush Cock With
Wall Flange (25 MM)

M.R.P. : 1380/-

M.R.P. : 735/-

EX - 1041

Wall Spout With
Wall Flange

EX - 1042

Button Spout With 
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1535/-

EX - 101 (A)

High Neck Pillar Cock

M.R.P. : 2650/-

EX - 101 (B)

High Neck Pillar Cock 9"

M.R.P. : 2375/-

EX - 102

Bib Cock With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 830/-

EX - 101

Pillar Cock

M.R.P. : 1170/-

EX - 111

Wall Mixer 3 In 1

M.R.P. : 4995/-

EX - 109

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With “L” Bend

M.R.P. : 4140/-

EX - 109 (A)

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With Crutch

M.R.P. : 4215/-

EX - 110

Wall Mixer Non 
Telephonic

M.R.P. : 3260/-

EX - 108

Center Hole Basin Mixer
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 2475/- 

M.R.P. : 560/-

EX - 105

Angle Cock With
Wall Flange

EX - 105 (A)

Two Way Angle Cock
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1310/-

M.R.P. : 1430/-

EX - 104

Two Way Bib Cock Double
Handle With Wall Flange

EX - 104 (A)

M.R.P. : 1120/-

Two Way Bib Cock Single
Handle With Wall Flange

EX - 1046 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of Concealed Single
Lever High Flow Diverter (46 MM)

M.R.P. : 1565/-

M.R.P. : 3225/-

ALD - 1040 (B)

Concealed Body For Single Lever
Diverter (40 MM)

ALD - 1046 (B)

Concealed Body For Single
Lever High Flow Diverter (46 MM)

M.R.P. : 3965/-

EX - 1040 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of Concealed Single
Lever Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 1565/-

M.R.P. : 940/-

EX - 103

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange
Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

4746

Excel Collection (15 MM)



Kia Collection (15 MM)

KA - 103

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 925/-

KA - 104 (A)

Two Way Bib Cock Single Handle
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1250/-

M.R.P. : 575/-

KA - 105

Angle Cock With
Wall Flange

KA - 102 (B)

Nozzle Bib Cock
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 890/-

KA - 106

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 1200/- M.R.P. : 1400/-

KA - 106 (A)

Side Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 1330/-

KA - 107

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With Swinging Spout

KA - 105 (A)

Two Way Angle Cock
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1340/-

KA - 112

Sink Mixer With
Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 2855/-

KA - 113 

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (15 MM)

M.R.P. : 945/-

M.R.P. : 1055/-

KA - 113 (A)

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (20 MM)

KA - 111

Wall Mixer 3 In 1

M.R.P. : 4935/-

KA - 1040 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of Concealed Single
Lever Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 1545/-M.R.P. : 3225/-

ALD - 1040 (B)

Concealed Body For Single Lever
Diverter (40 MM)

FLKA - 0810

Flush Cock With
Wall Flange (25 MM)

M.R.P. : 1395/-

ALD - 1046 (B)

Concealed Body For Single Lever
High Flow Diverter (46 MM)

M.R.P. : 3965/-

KA - 1046 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of Concealed Single
Lever High Flow Diverter (46 MM)

M.R.P. : 1545/- M.R.P. : 875/-

KA - 1041

Wall Spout With
Wall Flange

KA - 1042

Button Spout With 
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1660/-

KA - 101 (A)

High Neck Pillar Cock

M.R.P. : 2435/- 

KA - 101 (B)

High Neck Pillar Cock 9"

M.R.P. :2160/- 

KA - 102

Bib Cock With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 845/-

M.R.P. : 910/-

KA - 102 (A)

Washing Machine
Bib Cock With Wall Flange

KA - 101

Pillar Cock

M.R.P. : 1195/-

KA - 108

Center Hole Basin Mixer
With Swinging Spout

KA - 109

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With “L” Bend

M.R.P. : 4165/-

KA - 109 (A)

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With Crutch

M.R.P. : 4240/-

KA - 110

Wall Mixer Non 
Telephonic

M.R.P. : 3285/-

M.R.P. : 2505/-

Kia Collection (15 MM)

4948



Sleek Collection (15 MM)

SL - 103

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 845/-

SL - 104

Two Way Bib Cock Double
Handle With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1375/- M.R.P. : 525/-

SL - 105

Angle Cock With
Wall Flange

SL - 102 (B)

Nozzle Bib Cock
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 825/-

SL - 106

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 1310/-

SL - 106 (A)

Side Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 1510/- M.R.P. : 1420/-

SL - 107

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With Swinging Spout

SL - 105 (A)

Two Way Angle Cock
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1235/-

SL - 112

Sink Mixer With
Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 2670/-

SL - 113 

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (15 MM)

M.R.P. : 860/- M.R.P. : 970/-

SL - 113 (A)

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (20 MM)

SL - 111

Wall Mixer 3 In 1

M.R.P. : 4645/-

SL - 1046 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of Concealed Single
Lever High Flow Diverter (46 MM)

M.R.P. : 1620/- M.R.P. : 875/-

SL - 1041

Wall Spout With
Wall Flange

SL - 1042

Button Spout With 
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1660/-

SL - 101 (A)

High Neck Pillar Cock

M.R.P. : 2125/-

SL - 102

Bib Cock With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 780/- M.R.P. : 845/-

SL - 102 (A)

Washing Machine
Bib Cock With Wall Flange

SL - 101

Pillar Cock

M.R.P. : 1030/-

SL - 109

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With “L” Bend

SL - 109 (A)

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With Crutch

SL - 110

Wall Mixer Non 
Telephonic

SL - 108

Center Hole Basin Mixer
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 3930/- M.R.P. : 4000/- M.R.P. : 3020/-M.R.P. : 2390/-

SL - 1040 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of Concealed Single
Lever Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 1620/-M.R.P. : 3225/-

ALD - 1040 (B)

Concealed Body For Single Lever
Diverter (40 MM)

FLSL - 0810

Flush Cock With
Wall Flange (25 MM)

M.R.P. : 1305/-

ALD - 1046 (B)

Concealed Body For Single Lever
High Flow Diverter (46 MM)

M.R.P. : 3965/-

5150

Sleek Collection (15 MM)



Swift Collection (15 MM)

M.R.P. : 2115/- M.R.P. : 720/- M.R.P. : 790/-

SW - 101 (A)

Pillar Cock High Neck

SW - 102

Bib Cock With
Wall Flange

SW - 102 (A)

Washing Machine
Bib Cock With Wall Flange

SW - 101

Pillar Cock

M.R.P. : 940/-

SW - 103

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 775/-

SW - 104

Two Way Bib Cock Double
Handle With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1325/- M.R.P. : 515/-

SW - 105

Angle Cock With
Wall Flange

SW - 102 (B)

Nozzle Bib Cock
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 765/-

SW - 106

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

SW - 106 (A)

Side Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

SW - 107

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With Swinging Spout

SW - 105 (A)

Two Way Angle Cock
With Wall Flange

SW - 109

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With “L” Bend

M.R.P. : 3910/-

M.R.P. : 1140/-

SW - 109 (A)

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With Crutch

M.R.P. : 3980/-

M.R.P. : 1355/-

M.R.P. : 3000/-

M.R.P. : 1270/-

SW - 110

Wall Mixer Non
Telephonic

SW - 108

Center Hole Basin Mixer
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 2370/-

M.R.P. : 1215/-

M.R.P. : 2725/-

SW - 113

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (15 MM)

M.R.P. : 850/- M.R.P. : 960/-

SW - 113 (A)

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (20 MM)

M.R.P. : 4625/-

SW - 111

Wall Mixer 3 In 1

FLSW - 0810

Flush Cock With
Wall Flange (25 MM)

M.R.P. : 1295/-

SW - 112

Sink Mixer With
Swinging Spout

5352

Swift Collection (15 MM)



Arc Collection (15 MM)

AC - 101 (A)

Pillar Cock High Neck

M.R.P. : 2085/-

AC - 102

Bib Cock With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 725/- M.R.P. : 790/-

AC - 102 (A)

Washing Machine
Bib Cock With Wall Flange

AC - 101

Pillar Cock

M.R.P. : 845/-

AC - 103

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 820/-

AC - 104

Two Way Bib Cock Double
Handle With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1275/- M.R.P. : 490/-

AC - 105

Angle Cock With
Wall Flange

AC - 102 (B)

Nozzle Bib Cock
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 770/-

AC - 106

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

AC - 109

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With “L” Bend

AC - 112

Sink Mixer With
Swinging Spout

ALD - 1040 (B)

Concealed Body For Single Lever
Diverter (40 MM)

M.R.P. : 3990/-

M.R.P. : 2680/-

M.R.P. : 3225/-

AC - 106 (A)

Side Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

AC - 109 (A)

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With Crutch

AC - 113

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (15 MM)

M.R.P. : 4060/-

M.R.P. : 860/-

M.R.P. : 3090/-

M.R.P. : 970/-

AC - 107

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With Swinging Spout

AC - 110

Wall Mixer Non
Telephonic

AC - 113 (A)

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (20 MM)

M.R.P. : 1450/-

AC - 1040 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of Concealed Single
Lever Diverter (40 MM)

AC - 105 (A)

Two Way Angle Cock
With Wall Flange

AC - 108

Center Hole Basin Mixer
With Swinging Spout

AC - 111

Wall Mixer 3 In 1

FLAC - 0810

Flush Cock With
Wall Flange (25 MM)

M.R.P. : 2315/-

M.R.P. : 4835/-

M.R.P. : 1310/-

AC - 1046 (A)

Exposed Part Kit Of Concealed Single
Lever High Flow Diverter (46 MM)

M.R.P. : 1450/-

AC - 1041

Wall Spout With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 735/-

AC - 1042

Button Spout With 
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1535/-

M.R.P. : 1115/- M.R.P. : 1330/- M.R.P. : 1240/-M.R.P. : 1165/-

M.R.P. : 3965/-

ALD - 1046 (B)

Concealed Body For Single Lever
High Flow Diverter (46 MM)
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Tyno Collection (15 MM)

TO - 103

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 815/-

TO - 104

Two Way Bib Cock Double
Handle With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1265/- M.R.P. : 485/-

TO - 105

Angle Cock With
Wall Flange

TO - 102 (B)

Nozzle Bib Cock
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 765/-

TO - 106

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

TO - 106 (A)

Side Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

TO - 107

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With Swinging Spout

TO - 105 (A)

Two Way Angle Cock
With Wall Flange

TO - 109

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With “L” Bend

M.R.P. : 3975/-

M.R.P. : 1110/-

TO - 109 (A)

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With Crutch

M.R.P. : 4050/-

M.R.P. : 1325/-

M.R.P. : 3085/-

M.R.P. : 1240/-

TO - 110

Wall Mixer Non
Telephonic

TO - 108

Center Hole Basin Mixer
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 2305/-

M.R.P. : 1155/-

TO - 101 (A)

Pillar Cock High Neck

M.R.P. : 2080/-

TO - 102

Bib Cock With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 720/- M.R.P. : 785/-

TO - 102 (A)

Washing Machine
Bib Cock With Wall Flange

TO - 101

Pillar Cock

M.R.P. : 825/-

TO - 112

Sink Mixer With
Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 2670/-

TO - 113

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (15 MM)

M.R.P. : 820/- M.R.P. : 930/-

TO - 113 (A)

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (20 MM)

M.R.P. : 4825/-

TO - 111

Wall Mixer 3 In 1

FLTO - 0810

Flush Cock With
Wall Flange (25 MM)

M.R.P. : 1265/-

Tyno Collection (15 MM)
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Julian Collection (15 MM)

JL - 102

Bib Cock With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 850/-

JL - 103

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 940/- M.R.P. : 1470/-

JL - 104

Two Way Bib Cock Double
Handle With Wall Flange

JL - 101

Pillar Cock

M.R.P. : 905/-

JL - 105 (A)

Two Way Angle Cock
With Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 1510/-

JL - 106 

Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 1305/- M.R.P. : 1485/-

JL - 106 (A)

Side Sink Cock Wall Mounted
With Swinging Spout

JL - 105

Angle Cock With
Wall Flange

M.R.P. : 670/-

JL - 108

Center Hole Basin Mixer
With Swinging Spout

JL - 109

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With “L” Bend

JL - 109 (A)

Wall Mixer Telephonic
With Crutch

JL - 107

Swan Neck Deck Mounted
With Swinging Spout

JL - 111

Wall Mixer 3 In 1

M.R.P. : 5190/-

M.R.P. : 2690/-

JL - 112

Sink Mixer With
Swinging Spout

M.R.P. : 3025/-

M.R.P. : 4330/-

M.R.P. : 1010/-

M.R.P. : 4410/-

JL - 113

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (15 MM)

JL - 110

Wall Mixer Non
Telephonic

M.R.P. : 3470/-

M.R.P. : 1415/-

FLJL - 0810

Flush Cock With
Wall Flange (25 MM)

M.R.P. : 1460/-M.R.P. : 1115/-

JL - 113 (A)

Concealed Stop Cock With
Wall Flange (20 MM)

Julian Collection (15 MM)
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Drain Valve

Auto Closing Taps

PH - 102

Bib Cock With
Wall Flange

PH - 105

Urinal Flusher With
Wall Flange

PH - 101

Pillar Cock

M.R.P. : 2190/- M.R.P. : 1920/- M.R.P. : 1700/-

Control Valve

Metropole Flush Valve

Metropole

PS - 1008

Prince Washing
Machine Cock

M.R.P. : 555/-

PS - 1004

Project Angle Cock

M.R.P. : 510/-

PS - 1005

Project Angle Cock

M.R.P. : 550/-

Project Angle Cock

PS - 1001

Project Angle Cock
(20 MM)

M.R.P. : 835/-

PS - 1002

Project Angle Cock

M.R.P. : 585/-

PS - 1003

Project Angle Cock

M.R.P. : 555/-

Metropole Flush Valve

MT-0025 (R)
MT-0032 (R)
MT-0040 (R)

:
:
:

3250/-
4065/-
4550/-

(25 MM) 
(32 MM)
(40 MM)

MT-0025 (SQ)
MT-0032 (SQ)
MT-0040 (SQ)

:
:
:

3415/-
4225/-
4715/-

(25 MM) 
(32 MM)
(40 MM)

Control Valve

CV-101
CV-102
CV-103 

:
:
:

1140/-
1435/-
1820/-

(15 MM) 
(20 MM)
(25 MM)

Control Valve

CV-104
CV-105

:
:

3620/-
3740/-

(32 MM) 
(40 MM)

Drain Valve

DR-101
DR-102

:
:

1850/-
4095/-

(15 MM) 
(32 MM)

Drain Valve

DR-103
DR-104 

:
:

4185/-
4850/- 

(40 MM) 
(50 MM)

PS - 1010

Project Angle Cock

M.R.P. : 375/-
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Kolher OHS - POL05

Polo (5") 

M.R.P. : 320/-

OHS - COR4

Coral (4")

M.R.P. : 370/-

OHS - ALD5

Aldo (5")

M.R.P. : 745/-

OHS - ROY4

Royal (4") 

M.R.P. : 250./-

OHS - ROS3

Rose (3")

M.R.P. : 250/-

OHS - ROL4

Rolex (4")

M.R.P. : 255/-

OHS - BEL3

Bell (3")

M.R.P. : 250/-

Royal (HS-1002)

Hand Shower With 1.5 Mtr
S.S. Chain And ABS Hook

M.R.P. : 1135/-

Nozzle (HS-1003)

Hand Shower With 1.5 Mtr.
S.S. Chain And ABS Hook

M.R.P. : 1135/-

Area (HS-1001)

Hand Shower With 1.5 Mtr
S.S. Chain And ABS Hook

M.R.P. : 1135/-

Round Shower Arm

Over Head Shower Hand Shower

Shower Arm

Thin Maze Ultra SlimSandwich

OHS-SS24
OHS-SS26
OHS-SS28
OHS-SS212 

4 x 4
6 x 6
8 x 8
12x12

M.R.P. : 390/-
M.R.P. : 650/-
M.R.P. : 875/-
M.R.P. : 1635/-

OHS-TM24
OHS-TM26
OHS-TM28
OHS-TM212 

4 x 4
6 x 6
8 x 8
12x12

M.R.P. : 345/-
M.R.P. : 560/-
M.R.P. : 960/-
M.R.P. : 1760/-

OHS-US24
OHS-US26
OHS-US28
OHS-US212 

4 x 4
6 x 6
8 x 8
12x12

M.R.P. : 285/-
M.R.P. : 440/-
M.R.P. : 730/-
M.R.P. : 1345/-

Elegance

OHS-ES24
OHS-ES26
OHS-ES28
OHS-ES212 

4 x 4
6 x 6
8 x 8
12x12

M.R.P. : 480/-
M.R.P. : 780/-
M.R.P. : 1205/-
M.R.P. : 2625/-

Square Shower Arm Rectangle Shower Arm

Square Cross Shower Arm

OHS-KOL24
OHS-KOL26
OHS-KOL28
OHS-KOL212

4 x 4
6 x 6
8 x 8
12x12

M.R.P. : 345/-
M.R.P. : 560/-
M.R.P. :960/-
M.R.P. : 1760/-

Round Shower Arm

SA-029
SA-0212
SA-0215
SA-0218
SA-0224

(9" Shower Arm)
(12" Shower Arm)
(15" Shower Arm)
(18" Shower Arm)
(24" Shower Arm)

Round Shower Arm

SA-039
SA-0312

(9" Shower Arm)
(12" Shower Arm)

SA-059
SA-0512
SA-0515
SA-0518
SA-0524

(9" Shower Arm)
(12" Shower Arm)
(15" Shower Arm)
(18" Shower Arm)
(24" Shower Arm)

SA-069
SA-0612
SA-0615
SA-0618
SA-0624

(9" Shower Arm)
(12" Shower Arm)
(15" Shower Arm)
(18" Shower Arm)
(24" Shower Arm)

SA-079
SA-0712

(9" Shower Arm)
(12" Shower Arm)

M.R.P. : 266/-
M.R.P. : 354/-

SA-016
SA-019

(6" Shower Arm)
(9" Shower Arm)

M.R.P. : 132/-
M.R.P. : 169/-

6362

M.R.P
M.R.P. 
M.R.P.
M.R.P.
M.R.P.

:
:
:
:
:

266/-
354/-
443/-
531/-
709/-

M.R.P
M.R.P. 
M.R.P.
M.R.P.
M.R.P.

:
:
:
:
:

266/-
354/-
443/-
531/-
709/-

M.R.P
M.R.P. 
M.R.P.
M.R.P.
M.R.P.

:
:
:
:
:

169/-
225/-
282/-
338/-
451/-

M.R.P. 
M.R.P.

:
:

169/-
225/-



Conti Black (HF-1013)

Health Faucet With 1 Mtr. High
Pressure Tube & Hook

Premium Black (HF-1014)

Health Faucet With 1 Mtr. High
Pressure Tube & Hook

HPT-001

1 Mtr. High Pressure
Tube (S.S.)

M.R.P. : 305/-

Wash Basin Rack Bolt

S.S. Extension Nipple

PVC Connection Pipe
(14mm Outer Dia)

PVC Connection Pipe
(17mm Outer Dia)

Hex Nipple RO Valve Set

Health Faucet Accessories

S.S. Braided Hose Pipe

S.S. Connection Pipe With
Brass Nut & Inner

Milano (HF-1001)

Health Faucet With 1 Mtr. High
Pressure Tube & Hook

Aqua (HF-1002)

Health Faucet With 1 Mtr. High
Pressure Tube & Hook

Crystal (HF-1003)

Health Faucet With 1 Mtr. High
Pressure Tube & Hook

Jack (HF-1004)

Health Faucet With 1 Mtr. High
Pressure Tube & Hook

Premium (HF-1005)

Health Faucet With 1 Mtr. High
Pressure Tube & Hook

Mahindra (HF-1006)

Health Faucet With 1 Mtr. High
Pressure Tube & Hook

Opal (HF-1007)

Health Faucet With 1 Mtr. High
Pressure Tube & Hook

Nozzle (HF-1008)

Health Faucet With 1 Mtr. High
Pressure Tube & Hook

Pen (HF-1009)

Health Faucet With 1 Mtr. High
Pressure Tube & Hook

Square (HF-1010)

Health Faucet With 1 Mtr. High
Pressure Tube & Hook

Elite (HF-1011)

Health Faucet With 1 Mtr. High
Pressure Tube & Hook

Conti (HF-1012)

Health Faucet With 1 Mtr. High
Pressure Tube & Hook

PFC-001 / 002

High Pressure Tube
(PVC Full CP)

Brass Extension Nipple

NI-01
NI-02
NI-03
NI-04
NI-05

1" Nipple
1.5" Nipple
2" Nipple
2.5" Nipple
3" Nipple

Wall Hung Rack Bolt

NIS-01
NIS-02
NIS-03
NIS-04

1" Nipple
1.5" Nipple
2" Nipple
2.5" Nipple 

M.R.P. : 45/-
M.R.P. : 62/-
M.R.P. : 79/-
M.R.P. : 96/-

Flange
FL-001
FL-002

S.S. Flange
Brass Flange

M.R.P. : 22/-
M.R.P. : 60/-

Magic Waste Pipe
FL-003
FL-003

(L ight )
(Heavy)

M.R.P. : 32/-
M.R.P. : 65/-

Duct Waste Pipe
FL-004 36" M.R.P. : 65/-

FL-005
FL-006

18"
24"

M.R.P. : 275/-
M.R.P. : 335/-

FL-007
FL-008
FL-009
FL-010

1 8 "
24"
30"
36"

FL-01 1
FL-012
FL-013
FL-014
FL-030

1 2 "
1 8 "
24"
30"
36"

M.R.P. : 126/-
M.R.P. : 138/-
M.R.P. : 150/-
M.R.P. : 162/-
M.R.P. : 174/-

FL-015
FL-016
FL-017
FL-018
FL-031

1 2 "
1 8 "
24"
30"
36"

M.R.P. : 138/-
M.R.P. : 153/-
M.R.P. : 168/-
M.R.P. : 183/-
M.R.P. : 198/-M.R.P. : 1380/- M.R.P. : 950/-

Pop Up Waste Coupling
Full Thread
WPC-03
WPC-05

3"
5"

M.R.P. : 695/-
M.R.P. : 850/-

S.S. Waste Coupling

SWTC-03
SWTC-05

3"
5"

M.R.P. : 150/-
M.R.P. : 200/-

Brass Waste Coupling
Half / Full Thread
WTC-03
WTC-04
WTC-05
WTC-06

3"
4"
5"
6"

M.R.P. : 364/-
M.R.P. : 450/-
M.R.P. : 475/-
M.R.P. : 535/-

:
:

695/-
795/-

HF-1001 ABS Hook
HF-1001 (A) Brass Hook

:
:

740/-
840/-

HF-1002 ABS Hook
HF-1002 (A) Brass Hook

:
:

1000/-
1100/-

HF-1003 ABS Hook
HF-1003 (A) Brass Hook

:
:

865/-
965/-

HF-1004 ABS Hook
HF-1004 (A) Brass Hook

:
:

940/-
1040/-

HF-1005 ABS Hook
HF-1005 (A) Brass Hook

:
:

1000/-
1100/-

HF-1006 ABS Hook
HF-1006 (A) Brass Hook

:
:

925/-
1025/-

HF-1007 ABS Hook
HF-1007 (A) Brass Hook

:
:

1020/-
1120/-

HF-1008 ABS Hook
HF-1008 (A) Brass Hook

:
:

1000/-
1100/-

HF-1009 ABS Hook
HF-1009 (A) Brass Hook

:
:

1100/-
1200/-

HF-1010 ABS Hook
HF-1010 (A) Brass Hook

:
:

945/-
1045/-

HF-1011 ABS Hook
HF-1011 (A) Brass Hook

:
:

655/-
755/-

HF-1012 ABS Hook
HF-1012 (A) Brass Hook

:
:

250/-
285/-

PFC-001 1 Mtr. Tube
PFC-002 1.5 Mtr. Tube

385/-
450/-
435/-
500/-

:
:
:
:

8 2 / -
123/-
164/-
204/-
245/-

M.R.P. :
M.R.P. :
M.R.P. :
M.R.P. :
M.R.P. :

WB-01 S.S Rack Bolt M.R.P. : 105/-

WH-01
WH-02
WH-03
WH-04

(165mm W/Metal Cap)
(165mm Brass Cap)
(225mm W/Metal Cap)
(225mm Brass Cap)

163/-
187/-
21 1/-
236/-

M.R.P. :
M.R.P. :
M.R.P. :
M.R.P. :

FL-019 40 gm M.R.P. : 82/- FL-021 M.R.P. : 280/-
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Accessories

Bathroom Grating

Long Drain SS 304

Jet Spray “L” Type (S.S.)
Full C.P. (Tube)

Male / Female Plug

Jet Spray Butterfly (S.S.)
Full C.P. (Tube)

FL-027
FL-028
FL-029

M.R.P. 250/-
M.R.P. 280/-
M.R.P. 310/-

GR-005
5X5 Square
6X6 Square

M.R.P. : 390/-
M.R.P. : 540/-

GR-006
5X5 Square
6X6 Square

M.R.P. : 390/-
M.R.P. : 540/-

GR-007
5X5 Square
6X6 Square

M.R.P. : 390/-
M.R.P. : 540/-

GR-008
5X5 Square
6X6 Square

M.R.P. : 390/-
M.R.P. : 540/-

GR-009
5X5 Square
6X6 Square

M.R.P. : 1205/-
M.R.P. : 1405/-

GR-010
5X5
6X6

M.R.P. : 380/-
M.R.P. : 410/-

Tiles Insert
GR-011
GR-012
GR-013
GR-014
GR-015
GR-016

4"x12"
4"x18"
4"x24"
4"x30"
4"x36"
4"x48"

M.R.P. : 2000/-
M.R.P. : 3000/-
M.R.P. : 4000/-
M.R.P. : 5000/-
M.R.P. : 6000/-
M.R.P. : 8000/-

Square
GR-017
GR-018
GR-019
GR-020
GR-021
GR-022

4"x12"
4"x18"
4"x24"
4"x30"
4"x36"
4"x48"

M.R.P. : 2000/-
M.R.P. : 3000/-
M.R.P. : 4000/-
M.R.P. : 5000/-
M.R.P. : 6000/-
M.R.P. : 8000/-

Line
GR-023
GR-024
GR-025
GR-026
GR-027
GR-028

4"x12"
4"x18"
4"x24"
4"x30"
4"x36"
4"x48"

M.R.P. : 2000/-
M.R.P. : 3000/-
M.R.P. : 4000/-
M.R.P. : 5000/-
M.R.P. : 6000/-
M.R.P. : 8000/-

(S.S. 304)
(S.S. 304)

 (S.S. 304)
 (S.S. 304)

(S.S. 304)
(S.S. 304)

(S.S. 304)
(S.S. 304)

(S.S. 304)
(S.S. 304)

 (S.S. 304)
 (S.S. 304)

GR-003
5" Square
6" Square

M.R.P. : 245/-
M.R.P. : 275/-

 (S.S. 202)
 (S.S. 202)

GR-004
6" Square
(Anti Cockroach)

M.R.P. : 545/- (S.S. 202)

FL-022
FL-023

Male
Female

M.R.P. : 62/-
M.R.P. : 56/-

FL-024
FL-025
FL-026

M.R.P. : 235/-
M.R.P. : 265/-
M.R.P. : 285/-

24"
1 Mtr.

1.5 Mtr.

24"
1 Mtr.

1.5 Mtr.

GR-002
6" Square M.R.P. : 140/-(S.S. 202)
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Bathroom Accessories

Pride Collection

PD - 5010

Double Soap Dish

M.R.P. : 1300/-

PD - 5011

Tumbler Holder With
Soap Dish

M.R.P. : 1615/-

PD - 5001

Soap Dish 

M.R.P. : 815/-

PD - 5002

Tumbler Holder

M.R.P. : 1060/-

PD - 5003

Napkin Ring

M.R.P. : 1055/-

PD - 5004

Towel Rod

M.R.P. : 1760/-

PD - 5005

Robe Hook

M.R.P. : 735/-

PD - 5006

Towel Rack

M.R.P. : 4575/-

PD - 5007

Tumbler Holder
With Liquid Dispenser

M.R.P. : 2100/-

PD - 5008

Paper Holder

M.R.P. : 1360/-

PD - 5009

Liquid Dispenser

M.R.P. : 1320/-
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PR - 6010

Double Soap Dish

M.R.P. : 1095/-

PR - 6011

Tumbler Holder
With Soap Dish

M.R.P. : 1350/-

PR - 6001

Soap Dish

M.R.P. : 630/-

PR - 6002

Tumbler Holder

M.R.P. : 835/-

PR - 6003

Napkin Ring

M.R.P. : 725/-

PR - 6004

Towel Rod

M.R.P. : 1060/-

PR - 6005

Robe Hook

M.R.P. : 500/-

PR - 6006

Towel Rack

M.R.P. : 3005/-

PR - 6007

Tumbler Holder
With Liquid Dispenser

M.R.P. : 1700/-

PR - 6008

Paper Holder

M.R.P. : 1100/-

PR - 6009

Liquid Dispenser

M.R.P. : 1050/-

M.R.P. : 1205/- M.R.P. : 1455/-

M.R.P. : 855/- M.R.P. : 660/-

M.R.P. : 1060/- M.R.P. : 470/- M.R.P. : 3320/-

M.R.P. : 1810/- M.R.P. : 1025/- M.R.P. : 1070/-

RO - 7010

Double Soap Dish

RO - 7011

Tumbler Holder
With Soap Dish

M.R.P. : 655/-

RO - 7001

Soap Dish

RO - 7002

Tumbler Holder

RO - 7003

Napkin Ring

RO - 7004

Towel Rod

RO - 7005

Robe Hook

RO - 7006

Towel Rack

RO - 7007

Tumbler Holder
With Liquid Dispenser

RO - 7008

Paper Holder

RO - 7009

Liquid Dispenser

Royal CollectionPrince Collection
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C - 1008

35 mm 2 Pin Direct
Single Lever Cartridge 

M.R.P. : 300/-

C - 1007

30 mm Tik Tik
Cartridge

M.R.P. : 230/-

C - 1006

25 mm Tik Tik
Cartridge

M.R.P. : 145/-

C - 1005

20 mm Ceramic
Concealed Fitting

M.R.P. : 300/-

FittingsBathroom Accessories

FR - 1001 

Folding Rack 

M.R.P. : 3680/-

GC - 1001 

Glass S.S. Shelf Corner
9"x9"

M.R.P. : 1310/-

GC - 1002

Glass S.S. Shelf Corner
12"x12"

M.R.P. : 1600/-

GC - 1003

Glass S.S. Shelf Rectangle
5"x12"

M.R.P. : 1360/-

GC - 1004

Glass S.S. Shelf Rectangle
5"x15"

M.R.P. : 1450/-

GC - 1005

Glass S.S. Shelf Rectangle
5"x18"

M.R.P. : 1540/-

C - 1001

15 mm (40gm)
Ceramic Cartridge

M.R.P. : 110/-

C - 1003

20 mm (88gm)
Ceramic Cartridge

M.R.P. : 235/-

C - 1004

15 mm Ceramic
Concealed Fitting

M.R.P. : 235/-

C - 1002

15 mm (55gm)
Ceramic Cartridge

M.R.P. : 145/-

C - 1015

2 In 1 Tip Tone Fitting

M.R.P. : 300/-

C - 1014

Diverter Tip Tone
Cartridge

M.R.P. : 480/-

C - 1017

32 mm Metropole Kit

M.R.P. : 830/-

C - 1013

45 mm High Flow
Diverter Cartridge

M.R.P. : 460/-

C - 1012

25 mm Flush Cock
Spindle (Light)

M.R.P. : 415/-

C - 1011

25 mm Flush Cock
Spindle (Heavy)

M.R.P. : 610/-

C - 1010

40 mm Diverter
Cartridge

M.R.P. : 180/-

C - 1009

40 mm 2 Pin Direct
Single Lever Cartridge

M.R.P. : 350/-

C - 1018

Rising Cartridge 

M.R.P. : 150/-

C - 1016

40 mm Metropole Kit

M.R.P. : 895/-
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Faucet Cleaner

FC - 001

Faucet Cleaner

M.R.P. : 250/-

How To Use

Spray on the
Faucet

Leave it for Few
Seconds

Rinse With
Water

Spread with
mild scrubbing

Where To Use

Faucets Shower Kitchen Sink Shower Enclosure Wash Basin 

Keep out of reach of children and pets.

Avoid contact with eyes; if contact occurs, rinse thoroughly with plenty of water and seek medical advice.

If swallowed, seek immediate medical attention.

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.

E�ectively removes soap scum, lime scale, and hard water stains.

Safe for use on washbasins, sinks, taps, and showers.

Eliminates 99.9% of germs^."

Caution
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ETTER LIFE IN FUTURE
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The information and specifications mentioned
in this catalog will not be binding on us. Disputes
if any are subject to Rajkot Jurisdiction only.
The photographic reproductions might have some
variations from the actual products especially the
colour shades. Prices applicable at the time of
dispatch will be e�ective.

Notes
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